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Office District Representative Phone Address
Email Region

Governor State Wide Scott Walker 608 266-1212 Office of Governor Scott Walker, 115 East Capitol, Madison, WI 53702
govgeneral@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin

Lt Governor State Wide Rebecca Kleifisch 608-266-3516 Office of Lt. Govenor 19 East, State Capitol, P.O. Box 2043, Madison, WI 53702
ltgov@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin

Treasurer State Wide Matt Adamczyk 608-266-1714 B41 West,State Capitol, Madison, Wisconsin 53701
Matt.Adamczyk@Wisconsin.gov Wisconsin

Secretary State Wide (D) Doug LaFollette 608-266-8888 Office of the Secretary of State, P.O. Box 7848, Madison, WI 53707 - 7848
statesec@sos.state.wi.us Wisconsin

US Senator Federal Ron Johnson 202-224-5323  328 Hart Senate Office Building, Washington, DC 20510
http://www.ronjohnson.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-Wisconsin

US Senator Federal (D) Tammy Baldwin 202-224-5653 717 Hart Senate Office Building, Washington, D.C. 20510
Wisconsin

US Representative Federal District 1 Paul Ryan 888-909-RYAN (7926) 1233 Longworth HOB Washington, D.C. 20515
https://paulryan.house.gov/contact/email.htm Parts of Kenosha/ Milwaukee/ Racine/ Walworth/ Waukesha Counties

US Representative Federal District 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 262-784-1111 2449 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington, D.C. 20515-4905
http://sensenbrenner.house.gov/contact/email.htm Parts of Dodge/Jefferson/Milwaukee/Walworth/Washington/Waukeska Counties

US Representative Federal District 4 (D) Gwen Moore 202 225-4572 2245 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington, DC 20515
https://gwenmoore.house.gov/contact-form Milwaukee 

WI State Senator 17 Alberta Darling 608-266-5830 Room 317 East,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov RiverHills

WI State Senator 11 Leah Vukmir 608-266-2512 Room 131 South,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Sen.Vukmir@legis.wisconsin.gov Wawautosa

WI State Representative 83 David Craig 608-266-3363 Room 127 West State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov Big Bend
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WI State Representative 13 Rob Hutton 608-267-9836 Room 220 North State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Hutton@legis.wisconsin.gov Brookfield

WI State Representative 14 Dale Kooyenga 608-266-9180 Room 324 East,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov Brookfield

WI State Representative 15 Joe Sanfelippo 608-266-0620 Room 306 North,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Sanfelippo@legis.wisconsin.gov West Allis

WI State Representative 21 Jesse Rodriquez 608-266-0610 Room 204 North,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov Franklin

WI State Representative 23 Jill Ott 608-266-0486 Room 317 North,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.OttJ@legis.wisconsin.gov Mequon

WI State Representative 24 Dan Knodl 608-266-3796 Room 218 North,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov Germantown

WI State Representative 60 Robert Brooks 608-267-2369 Room 107 West,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov Saukville

WI State Representative 82 Ken Skowronski 608-266-8590 Room 209 North,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Skowronski@legis.wisconsin.gov Franklin

WI State Representative 84 Mike Kuglitsch 608--267-5158 Room 129 West,  State Capitol P.O. Box 8952 Madison, WI 53708
Rep.Kuglitsch@legis.wisconsin.gov New Berlin
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